SANINDUSA Magrm b

Magmma bidet - White
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Technical Information Features
535 mm - With tap hole
350 mm - Hidden fixings
400 mm - Fixing kit included
19.4 kg - Back-to-wall bidet
Magmma
Bidets
Contemporary
Oval

Vitreous China
Floor
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SANINDUSA

Variations

@

Matte white
535x350x400 mm

147420604
5604815338546
19.4 kg

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

Declaration of Performance — Bidets (PDF) ,
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Matt black
535x350x400 mm

147420264
5604815338270
19.4 kg
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